
Предмет 

на 

поръчката 

№ на договора, 

дата на 

сключване и 

изпълнител 

Основание за 

плащане 

Дата на 

плащане 

Стойност 

в лева с 

ДДС 

Доставка на 

транспортни 

услуги 

Дог.№69/16.10.15 г.- 

контрагент „ТРАНС 5 

„ООД 

 

Чл.2 от договора 03.08.2016 

03.08.2016 

03.08.2016 

03.08.2016 

04.08.2016 

04.08.2016 

04.08.2016 

04.08.2016 

04.08.2016 

04.08.2016 

08.08.2016 

08.08.2016 

08.08.2016 

08.08.2016 

08.08.2016 

08.08.2016 

08.08.2016 

08.08.2016 

08.08.2016 

22.08.2016 

22.08.2016 

22.08.2016  

1 073,04  

    600,60  

    620,16  

    338,64  

 1 113,84  

 1 038,36  

 1 050,60  

    332,52  

    860,88  

 1 833,96  

 1 406,20  

    428,40  

    146,16  

    587,52  

    176,52  

    259,08  

    326,40  

    554,40  

      39,72  

    390,72  

    159,12  

    891,48  

 

 


